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The Shark COB Spotlight is a recessed LED downlight known for its sleek, modern design and distinctive 
shark-like front bezel. It features a high-efficiency COB LED with a fixed, non-rotatable head, delivering 
focused and uniform lighting. The durable aluminum housing provides excellent heat dissipation, ensuring 
long-lasting performance. Ideal for residential and commercial interiors such as showrooms, corridors, and 
accent lighting applications.

Light Specifications 

Mechanical Specifications 

Housing Color

Material 

Ingress Protection Code (IP)

Ambient Temperetature Range

Cut Size

Diameter

Alaminuim

48mm

-20°C ~ 50°C

IP20

35mm

White-Silver-Bronze-Gold

Model No.

Power 

Voltage

Frequency

PN-3W

3W

50/60 Hz

85-265 V

APPLICATIONS

Luminous Flux

Luminous Efficacy (rated)

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Luminaire Light Beam Spread (Beam Angle)
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)

36°

3000K

70lm/W

210lm

>80

Performance Warranty  

Warranty  

Lifespan 50,000Hrs

2 Years


