





Overview

The Shark COB Spotlight is a recessed LED downlight known for its sleek, modern design and distinctive shark-like front bezel. It features a high-efficiency COB LED with a fixed, non-rotatable head, delivering focused and uniform lighting. The durable aluminum housing provides excellent heat dissipation, ensuring long-lasting performance. Ideal for residential and commercial interiors such as showrooms, corridors, and accent lighting applications.

Electrical Specifications

Model No.	PN-3W
Power	3W
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Voltage	85-265 V

Light Specifications

Luminous Flux	210lm
Luminous Efficacy (rated)	70lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)	3000K
Luminaire Light Beam Spread (Beam Angle)	36°
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	≥80

Mechanical Specifications

Housing Color	White-Silver-Bronze-Gold
Material	Alaminuim
Diameter	48mm
Ambient Temperetature Range	-20°C ~ 50°C
Cut Size	35mm
Ingress Protection Code (IP)	IP20

Performance Warranty

Warranty	2 Years
Lifespan	50,000Hrs



light your life

